
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    08/06/2019    11:50

1 D5632 Samuel Lumbierres Gascon
Hinaco Monzon

21/04/2004
AR3464

5 37.79 8

2 (t) Oscar Fenero Torres
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

01/02/2004
DEA5612

4 37.95 7

3 D5665 Daniel Campo Buisan
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/04/2004
AR3965

6 38.10 6

4 (t) Adrian Diloy Martinez
Zenit Twinner

09/06/2005
DEA5708

7 38.69 5

5 D5510 Noe Thierry Simon Pujols
Atletismo Barbastro

09/02/2005
AR3941

3 39.79 4

6 (t) Hector Uson Criado
Alcampo Scorpio 71

04/11/2004
DEA5565

2 40.24 3

7 D5536 Hugo Soler Barcelona
Zaragoza atletismo

05/03/2005
AR5196

8 41.01

8 (t) Daniel Alonso Marin
Zenit Twinner

01/09/2004
DEA5700

1 41.23

Final B    08/06/2019    11:50

1 (t) Abdelkarim Hamdaoui Sadi Haddad
Zaragoza atletismo

20/02/2005
DEA5535

4 40.41 2

2 (t) Luis Galvache Nuñez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

21/01/2004
DEA5546

5 40.94

3 (t) Lucas Aguilar Mateo
Alcampo Scorpio 71

26/03/2004
DEA5550

7 42.35

4 (t) Sergio Alvira Sanz
Zenit Twinner

08/11/2004
DEA5702

3 42.73

5 D5583 Diego Tejero Villalba
Alcampo Scorpio 71

16/12/2005
AR5163

6 42.76

6 (t) Miguel  Gonzalez Pinilla (f)
ELITE SPORT.

12/01/2005
DEA5687

8 43.68

7 (t) Alvaro Lanuza Cebollada
Zenit Twinner

12/01/2005
DEA5704

2 44.65

8 (t) Ian Esteban Romero Gazzolo
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

02/08/2004
DEA5745

1 51.16 1

Final C    08/06/2019    11:50

1 D5531 Miguel Valles Zarate (f)
Zaragoza atletismo

09/10/2004
AR5158

2 39.39

2 (t) Sergio  Del Barrio   Artal (f)
ELITE SPORT.

04/02/2005
DEA5688

4 39.90

3 D5558 Martin Vergara Romero
Alcampo Scorpio 71

18/07/2004
AR5201

8 41.33

4 (t) Alejandro Laplana Ortas
Hinaco Monzon

22/11/2005
DEA5644

7 45.17

5 D5643 Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
AR3699

3 48.74

6 (t) Samuel Altemir Ortega
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

24/06/2004
DEA5751

5 55.92

(e) (t) Mousse Dieng 
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

27/11/2005
DEA5626

6 NP

300m MASC. AL

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     08/06/2019    11:30

1 D5693 David Cartiel Embid
Zaragoza atletismo

06/05/2004
AR3341

1 2:43.47 8

2 (t) Rubén Egea Vidal
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

28/06/2004
DEA5613

14 2:47.04 7

3 D5699 Mauro Larroy Gil
Zenit Twinner

01/05/2005
AR5180

11 2:52.63 6

4 (t) Miguel Guillen Tomas
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

21/02/2004
DEA5624

13 2:56.15 5

5 D5706 Victor Barrachina Caballero
Zenit Twinner

12/02/2005
AR5071

2 2:58.37

6 D5640 Oscar Solanilla Caballero
Hinaco Monzon

24/05/2005
AR5130

16 2:58.39 4

7 (t) Alejandro Lozano Brosed (f)
ELITE SPORT.

08/05/2005
DEA5689

4 2:59.09

8 (t) Carlos Zarate   Briz (f)
ELITE SPORT.

09/08/2005
DEA5691

3 2:59.79

9 D5669 Alejandro Salgado Romero
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/08/2004
AR3698

10 3:01.28 3

10 (t) Javier Moliner Tamargo (f)
ELITE SPORT.

15/10/2005
DEA5692

15 3:05.39

11 D5709 Hugo Vargas Jimenez
Zenit Twinner

14/10/2005
AR5209

6 3:10.59

12 D5748 Samuel Alberdi Lorenzo
Zenit Twinner

23/05/2004
AR5069

5 3:11.30

13 D5554 Javier Valle Salo
Alcampo Scorpio 71

07/05/2004
AR5172

17 3:12.79 2

14 D5575 Asier Lacosta Alcubierre
Alcampo Scorpio 71

27/03/2005
AR3708

8 3:13.91

15 (t) Guillermo Guerras Valios
Alcampo Scorpio 71

13/09/2005
DEA5734

7 3:15.45

16 D5514 Diego Lacoma Loriente
Atletismo Barbastro

04/08/2005
AR3959

12 3:43.79 1

17 (t) Nacho Abadías Ramos
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/2005
DEA5675

18 3:58.42

18 (t) Pablo Basols Millan
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

20/01/2004
DEA5609

9 33:32.60

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     08/06/2019    10:40    Viento: +0.8

1 D5629 Adrian Zaragoza Blanc
Hinaco Monzon

25/01/2004
AR3674

5 14.32 8

2 D5511 Arturo Armisen Tena
Atletismo Barbastro

17/03/2005
AR3934

4 15.01 7

3 D5567 Alejandro Campo Corzan
Alcampo Scorpio 71

22/11/2004
AR3839

3 15.38 6

4 Daniel Palacios Pina
Zaragoza atletismo

19/06/2005
AR5212

6 15.58 5

5 (t) David Guerrero Pastor
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/04/2004
DEA5551

7 17.49

6 (t) Sergio Lopez Perez
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/02/2005
DEA5676

2 18.30 4

7 D5701 (e) Alejandro Daniel Sierra Sabbadin
Zenit Twinner

26/10/2004
AR5184

1 20.27 3

8 (e) (t) Fode Keita 
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

26/11/2004
DEA5625

8 23.21 2

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     08/06/2019    11:30

1 D5674 Francisco Javier Marco Barraca
At. Intec-Zoiti

08/11/2004
AR3966

2.40 8

2.40 O

2 D5633 Ivan Garcia Garcia
Hinaco Monzon

29/05/2004
AR5134

2.25 7

1.50 O/1.65 O/1.80 O/1.95 O/2.10 O/2.25 O/2.40 XXX

3 Javier Gracia Noguero
Atletismo Barbastro

16/06/2004
AR5215

2.10 6

1.20 O/1.35 XO/1.50 O/1.65 O/1.80 O/1.95 XO/2.10 O/2.25 XXX

4 (t) Roman Gutierrez Quintana
Alcampo Scorpio 71

22/09/2004
DEA5561

2.10 5

1.20 O/1.35 O/1.50 O/1.65 O/1.80 O/1.95 XXO/2.10 XO/2.25 XXX

5 D5563 Sergio Perez Alvarez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

22/10/2004
AR3466

1.80

1.20 O/1.35 O/1.50 O/1.65 O/1.80 O/1.95 XXX

6 (t) Lorien Castejon Sanz
Zaragoza atletismo

04/05/2005
DEA5539

1.80 4

1.20 O/1.35 O/1.50 O/1.65 XO/1.80 O/1.95 XXX

7 (t) Ian Esteban Romero Gazzolo
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

02/08/2004
DEA5745

1.20 3

1.20 O/1.35 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    9:45

1 D5509 Jose Carlos Gonzalez  Baron
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2005
AR3939

5.67
+1.9

5.79
+1.3

5.46
+1.3

5.79
+1.0

5.63
+0.9

5.62
+1.1

5.79
+1.3

8

2 (t) Daniel Luis Rubio
Zaragoza atletismo

11/08/2004
DEA5527

5.23 5.08
+2.6

5.48
+1.9

5.54
+1.7

5.59
+1.1

5.76
+2.1

5.76
+2.1

7

3D5549-5.59 Juan Darío Jarboles Oros
Alcampo Scorpio 71

20/02/2004
AR5097

5.13
-0.3

5.47
+0.8

5.53
-0.3

5.49
+1.5

5.65
+1.5

X 5.65
+1.5

6

4 (t) Sergio Lopez Perez
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/02/2005
DEA5676

5.05
+0.2

5.30
+0.8

5.03
+2.7

5.34
+1.2

5.46
+1.1

5.41
+2.3

5.46
+1.1

5

5 Daniel Palacios Pina
Zaragoza atletismo

19/06/2005
AR5212

4.98
-0.5

5.15
+2.4

5.27
+1.4

- - - 5.27
+1.4

6 D5558 Martin Vergara Romero
Alcampo Scorpio 71

18/07/2004
AR5201

5.03
+0.9

4.17
+1.5

5.19
+1.9

- - - 5.19
+1.9

7 D5631 (e) Daniel Florin Dunareano
Hinaco Monzon

03/03/2004
AR5129

4.86
+0.0

X 4.60
+1.1

4.91
+1.5

4.88
+1.1

4.75
+0.3

4.91
+1.5

4

8 D5512 Nicolas Clemente Lanau
Atletismo Barbastro

13/04/2005
AR3935

4.62
+0.5

X 4.90
+2.4

4.90
+2.4

9 (t) Daniel Alonso Marin
Zenit Twinner

01/09/2004
DEA5700

4.60
+1.5

4.79
+1.0

4.82
+0.6

4.80
+1.2

4.62
+1.9

4.65
+0.9

4.82
+0.6

3

10 (t) Hector Lacueva  Sacristan
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

01/02/2004
DEA5611

4.28
+1.0

4.31
+0.7

4.04
+2.0

3.86
+2.2

3.98
+1.7

4.31
+0.7

2

11 (t) Ivan Seijas Malave
Zaragoza atletismo

07/02/2005
DEA5534

3.89
-0.7

4.28
+1.6

X 4.28
+1.6

12 D5698 Juan Marquina Genova
Zenit Twinner

26/04/2004
AR5183

4.12
+1.4

4.14
+1.6

4.20
+3.3

4.20
+3.3

(e) (t) Mousse Dieng 
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

27/11/2005
DEA5626

NP

(t) Alberto Martinez Pardo
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

02/09/2004
DEA5614

NP

(t) Cesar Trigo Ramos
Alcampo Scorpio 71

15/03/2004
DEA5732

NP

D5634 Alberto Lacambra Lopez
Hinaco Monzon

20/06/2004
AR5131

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    10:30

1 D5576 Eugenio Ndong Mba
Alcampo Scorpio 71

15/05/2005
AR3962

10.29 9.44 X 9.03 9.93 10.62 10.62 8

2 D5543 Pablo Sierra Zapata
Zaragoza atletismo

09/09/2005
AR5166

10.36 9.87 10.61 10.16 10.35 10.16 10.61 7

3 D5505 Guillermo Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

14/01/2004
AR3873

9.72 10.02 9.81 10.05 9.35 9.71 10.05 6

4 D5643 Jose Espier Carrasquer
Hinaco Monzon

15/11/2005
AR3699

9.85 8.90 9.16 9.53 9.44 9.57 9.85 5

5 D5579 Alvaro Legaz Gracia
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/09/2005
AR3688

8.31 8.71 9.02 X 8.53 8.59 9.02

6 (t) Razvan Constantin Dovleac 
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

27/01/2004
DEA5610

6.96 7.41 7.05 7.56 6.72 7.72 7.72 4

7 (t) Jose Lafita Bernués
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/03/2005
DEA5678

6.97 6.68 6.59 6.64 6.11 6.83 6.97 3

8 (t) Samuel Altemir Ortega
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

24/06/2004
DEA5751

4.00 4.41 4.48 4.07 3.64 4.61 4.61 2

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    11:00

1 D5506 Mario Fabregas Pallas
Atletismo Barbastro

02/03/2004
AR3872

X 26.59 30.20 X 36.28 34.17 36.28 8

2 (t) Miguel Guillen Tomas
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

21/02/2004
DEA5624

22.76 22.59 14.77 22.15 22.56 24.67 24.67 7

3 D5671 Santiago Rubio Marcos
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/09/2004
AR3980

23.55 X 21.79 23.55 22.39 21.32 23.55 6

4 4721D (t) Marc Kone Lalueza
Hinaco Monzon

06/09/2005
DEA5641

21.61 X 21.23 X 20.82 X 21.61 5

5 D5542 Alejandro Dominguez Ayuda
Zaragoza atletismo

02/09/2005
AR5167

16.63 X X 18.33 X X 18.33 4

6 D5567 Alejandro Campo Corzan
Alcampo Scorpio 71

22/11/2004
AR3839

X 14.09 X X 17.59 X 17.59 3

7 Iker Ortega Gomez
Zaragoza atletismo

12/03/2004
AR5216

16.30 14.79 15.49 14.55 15.00 14.47 16.30

8 (t) Alonso Malo Contel
Zaragoza atletismo

28/04/2005
DEA5538

13.77 X X 15.27 X 14.86 15.27

Martillo (4kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     08/06/2019    10:00

1 D5564 Daniel Sanagustin Lopez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

23/10/2004
AR3894

4:58.37 8

2 D5695 Pablo Martinez Juliá
Zaragoza atletismo

30/10/2005
AR5192

5:38.45 7

3 D5694 Nicolas Martinez Julia
Zaragoza atletismo

30/10/2005
AR5191

5:51.14

4 Javier Gracia Noguero
Atletismo Barbastro

16/06/2004
AR5215

6:26.21 6

5 (t) Victor Gimeno Botaya
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/09/2005
DEA5684

6:42.09 5

6 D5707 Jorge Torres Parra
Zenit Twinner

03/05/2005
AR5208

6:51.83 4

7 D5634 Alberto Lacambra Lopez
Hinaco Monzon

20/06/2004
AR5131

7:02.69 3

(e) (t) Fode Keita 
BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS

26/11/2004
DEA5625

DS Art 230.7a

(t) Hector Lacueva  Sacristan
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

01/02/2004
DEA5611

NP

(t) Razvan Constantin Dovleac 
CEIP LA ESTRELLA

27/01/2004
DEA5610

NP

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    08/06/2019    13:30

1 Hinaco Monzón 7 2:39.66 16
D5629 Adrian Zaragoza Blanc 25/01/2004 AR3674

D5631 (e) Daniel Florin Dunareano 03/03/2004 AR5129

D5640 Oscar Solanilla Caballero 24/05/2005 AR5130

D5632 Samuel Lumbierres Gascon 21/04/2004 AR3464

2 Zaragoza atletismo 6 2:40.43 14
D5536 Hugo Soler Barcelona 05/03/2005 AR5196

D5531 Miguel Valles Zarate 09/10/2004 AR5158

(t) Abdelkarim Hamdaoui Sadi Haddad 20/02/2005 DEA5535

D5693 David Cartiel Embid 06/05/2004 AR3341

3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 5 2:42.50 12
D5576 Eugenio Ndong Mba 15/05/2005 AR3962

(t) Hector Uson Criado 04/11/2004 DEA5565

(t) Luis Galvache Nuñez 21/01/2004 DEA5546

(t) David Guerrero Pastor 08/04/2004 DEA5551

4 Zenit Twinner 3 2:43.29 8
D5699 Mauro Larroy Gil 01/05/2005 AR5180

D5701 (e) Alejandro Daniel Sierra Sabbadin 26/10/2004 AR5184

(t) Adrian Diloy Martinez 09/06/2005 DEA5708

(t) Sergio Alvira Sanz 08/11/2004 DEA5702

5 At. Intec-Zoiti 4 2:47.38 6
D5671 Santiago Rubio Marcos 29/09/2004 AR3980

(t) Victor Gimeno Botaya 14/09/2005 DEA5684

D5669 Alejandro Salgado Romero 25/08/2004 AR3698

D5665 Daniel Campo Buisan 20/04/2004 AR3965

Final B    08/06/2019    13:30

1 Atletismo Barbastro 5 2:42.65 10
D5511 Arturo Armisen Tena 17/03/2005 AR3934

D5509 Jose Carlos Gonzalez  Baron 14/01/2005 AR3939

D5512 Nicolas Clemente Lanau 13/04/2005 AR3935

D5510 Noe Thierry Simon Pujols 09/02/2005 AR3941

2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 B 3 2:45.74
D5549-5.59 Juan Darío Jarboles Oros 20/02/2004 AR5097

D5583 Diego Tejero Villalba 16/12/2005 AR5163

(t) Lucas Aguilar Mateo 26/03/2004 DEA5550

D5579 Alvaro Legaz Gracia 08/09/2005 AR3688

3 ELITE SPORT. (f) 4 2:51.97
(t) Miguel  Gonzalez Pinilla 12/01/2005 DEA5687

(t) Alejandro Lozano Brosed 08/05/2005 DEA5689

(t) Carlos Zarate   Briz 09/08/2005 DEA5691

(t) Sergio  Del Barrio   Artal 04/02/2005 DEA5688

4 Zenit Twinner B 6 2:59.60
D5698 Juan Marquina Genova 26/04/2004 AR5183

D5709 Hugo Vargas Jimenez 14/10/2005 AR5209

D5707 Jorge Torres Parra 03/05/2005 AR5208

(t) Alvaro Lanuza Cebollada 12/01/2005 DEA5704

4x300m MASC. AL

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 MONHU - Hinaco Monzon 60

2 ZATZ - Zaragoza atletismo 58

3 BARHU - Atletismo Barbastro 56

4 SCOZ - Alcampo Scorpio 71 53

5 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti 46

6 ZENZ - Zenit Twinner 29

7 CESZ - CEIP LA ESTRELLA 20

8 BAMAZ - BAJO ARAGON-MARIANISTAS 20

Cto Aragon por equipos CADETE MASCULINO

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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